
RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1873, and the 14th June, 1873.

REVENUE

AND OTHER RECEIPTS.

Balance on 1st April, 1873 :—
Bank of England
Bank of Ireland

REVENUE.

Land Tax and House Duty

Post Office ... ...
Telegraph Service

Revenue ...

Budget '
Estimate for

the
Financial Year

1873-74.

£

19,603,000
25,747,000
10,050,000
2,350,000
5,575,000
5,012,000
1,220,000

375,000
3,830,000

£73,762,000

Total including Balance ...

OTHER RECEIPTS.

Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer

Totals

Total Receipts
into the

Exchequer from
1st April,
1873, to

14th June,
1873.

£

10,213,574
1,779,131

11,992,705

4,005,000
5,427,000
2,287,000

329,000
1,041,000

920,000
100,000
55,000

916,626

15,080,626

27,073,331

375,210

£27,448,541

Total Receipts
for

corresponding
Period

of last Year.

£
7,706,924
1,635,728

9,342,652

4,214,000
5,478,000
2,174,000

321,000
1,505,000
1,050,000

150,000
55,000

1,318,870

16,265,870

25,608,522

486,106

26,094,628

EXPENDITURE

AND OTHER PAYMENTS.

. EXPENDITURE.

Interest of Debt ... ... ...
Other charges on Consolidated Fund...
Supply Services voted by Parliament

Expenditure ...

OTHER PAYMENTS.

Advances, under various Acts, issued f re

Budget
Estimate for

the
Financial Year

1873-74.

£

26,750,000
1,570,000

45,151,000

£73,471,000

m the Exchequer

Surplus Income applied to reduce Debt.,

Balances on 14th June, 1873:- -f ̂ "t °J ?*&**I Bank of Ireland...

Totals

Total Issues
from Exchequer

to meet pay-
ments, from 1st
April, 1873, to

14th June,
1873.

£

6,563,071
323,010

8,204,935

15,091,016

566,452
75,700

1,473,970

17,207,138

9,270,477
970,926

£27,448,541

Total Issues
from Exchequer

for
corresponding

Period
of last Year.

£

6,586,480
297,935

7,886,867

14,771,282

384,931
179,500
19,370

15,355,083

8,603,146
2,136,399

26,094,628
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Treasury, I7tfi June, 1873.


