REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS.	Budget • Estimate for the Financial Year 1873-74.	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from 1st April, 1873, to 14th June, 1873.	Total Receipts for corresponding Period of last Year.	EXPENDITURE and other Payments.	Budget Estimate for the Financial Year 1873–74.	Total Issues from Exchequer to meet pay- ments, from 1st April, 1873, to 14th June, 1873.	Total Issues from Exchequer for corresponding Period of last Year.
Balance on 1st April, 1873 :	£	£	£	· EXPENDITURE.	£	£	£
Bank of England Bank of Ireland	1	10,213,574 1,779,131	7,706,924 1,635,728	Interest of Debt Other charges on Consolidated Fund	26,750,000 1,570,000	6,563,071 323,010	6,586,480 297,935
REVENUE.		11,992,705	9,342,652	Supply Services voted by Parliament	45,151,000	8,204,935	7,886,867
Customs Excise Stamps Land Tax and House Duty Income Tax Post Office Telegraph Service Crown Lands Miscellaneous	25,747,000 10,050,000 2,350,000 5,575,000 5,012,000 1,220,000 375,000 3,830,000	4,005,000 5,427,000 2,287,000 329,000 1,041,000 920,000 100,000 55,000 916,626	$\begin{array}{r} 4,214,000\\ 5,478,000\\ 2,174,000\\ 321,000\\ 1,505,000\\ 1,050,000\\ 150,000\\ 55,000\\ 1,818,870\\ \hline \end{array}$	Expenditure	£73,471,000	15,091,016	14,771,282
Revenue		15,080,626	16,265,870		·		
Total including Balance		27,073,331	25,608,522	OTHER PAYMENTS.			
OTHER RECEIPTS. Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer		375,210	486,106	Advances, under various Acts, issued fro Exchequer Bills paid off Surplus Income applied to reduce Debt	··· ·· ···	=====	384,931 179,500 19,370
						17,207,138	15,355,083
			·	Balances on 14th June, 1873:— $\begin{cases} B \\ B \end{cases}$	ank of England ank of Ireland	9,270,477 970,926	8,603,146 2,136,399
Totals £27,44			26,094,628	Tot	al s	£27,448,541	26,094,628

RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1873, and the 14th June, 1873.

Treasury, 17th June, 1873.

THE LONDON GAZETTE, JUNE 17, 1873.

2886